

3/20/2023

Dear Supporter of Women's Health Specialists,

We invite you to become a sponsor of Women's Health Specialists (WHS) Annual 2023 Fund-A-Thon, an online campaign event in partnership with the National Network of Abortion Funds. In celebration of our successes from this event we are hosting an 80s themed Bowl-A-Thon event at Shasta Lanes. A night filled with absolute liberation, costume contests, prizes, and striking down abortion barriers!

WHS is a local reproductive health clinic, serving the community since 1975. Providing services in 12 counties and is an important asset to ensuring all individuals regardless of race, sex, or income have access to necessary healthcare. Despite the recent attacks on reproductive healthcare WHS continues to prevail. Our clinic aims to support young people by education and prevention sessions, condom distribution, and local events while letting everyone know where to access confidential reproductive health care in their area. Through our work to fight for reproductive justice, absolute liberation & abortion access for all, we are paving the way for a brighter future!

All donations will be going to Women's Health Specialists to continue providing access to all people in our surrounding community. Your sponsorship is needed to ensure that all people have access to the reproductive freedom they deserve.

If you would like to make a financial sponsorship, please send a check with the sponsor form attached or go online to sponsor at www.cawhs.org/fund-a-thon.

Yours Sincerely,
Alicia Kenyon-Diaz



Women's Health Specialists/ Feminist Women's Health Center is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization. Tax ID #94-2259357. We will send you a receipt for the tax deductible portion of your sponsorship gift.

For more information: Alicia at Reddingpr@cawhs.org



Sponsorship Opportunities

Abortion Equity for All: \$1000

- Logo on poster, E-blast, and all event support materials
- Logo on website and Facebook event page (pre- & post-event)
- Logo on all social media platforms
- Recognition by announcer during the event
- Organization materials provided at the event
- 2 WHS Advocacy T-shirts
- 4 Tickets to Bowl-A-Thon event (includes shoe rentals)
- Bowl-A-Thon Poster

Absolute Liberation: \$500

- Logo on posters, E-blast, and all event support materials
- Logo on website and Facebook event page (pre- & post-event)
- Logo on all social media
- Recognition by announcer during the event
- 2 Tickets to Bowl-A-Thon event (includes shoe rentals)
- Bowl-A-Thon Poster

Reproductive Justice: \$250

- Name on all event support material
- Name on website and Facebook event page(pre- & post-event)
- Logo on E-Blast
- Recognition by announcer during the event
- 1 Ticket to Bowl-A-Thon event (includes shoe rental)
- Bowl-A-Thon Poster



Abortion is Essential: \$100

- Logo on website and Facebook event page (pre- & post-event)
- Recognition by announcer during the event
- Bowl-A-Thon poster

Say Abortion: \$50

- Name listed on all support materials
- Bowl-A-Thon poster



Sponsorship Commitment Form

Sponsorship Commitment - Please complete and return this form to Reddingpr@cawhs.org ASAP to ensure your maximum support exposure.

Company/Organization:	
Address:	
City:	
Contact:	
Tel:	Email:
Sponsorship Packages – High-resolution logo (jpg) required Monday May 1st, 2023 to be included in program. Please email to reddingoutreach@cawhs.org	
Abortion Equity for All- \$1000	
Absolute Liberation- \$500	Reproductive Justice- \$250
Abortion is Essential \$100	Say Abortion- \$50
Keep my sponsorship anonymous.	

Women's Health Specialists/ Feminist Women's Health center is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization. Tax ID #94-2259357. We will send you a receipt for the tax deductible portion of your sponsorship gift.

Payment Information – Make check payable to: Women's Health Specialists, P.O Box 494369,

Redding, CA 96049. Contact Alicia at Reddingpr@cawhs.org for more information.